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Manufacturer

Accurail

Accurail

AHM Rivarossi

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

Ambroid

American Railroad Models
American Railroad Models
American Railroad Models
Athearn

Athearn

Athearn

Athearn

Athearn / Bev-Bel Corp
Athearn/English

Atlas

Atlas

Atlas

ATT

Bachmann

Bar Mills

Bar Mills

Bev-Bel Corp

Blue Line

Blue Line

Bowser

Branchline Trains
Branchline Trains
Broadway Limited Imports
Broadway Limited Imports
C.C. Crow

Carolina Craftsman Kits
Carolina Craftsman Kits
Carolina Craftsman Kits
Classic Miniatures
Collectors Corner

Con-Cor Models

Ft. DDM&S 40' OB Box - Steel Ends
M-K-T 3211 AAR 40' Steel Box

4-4-0 Pocher

1 1/2 Door Automobile Car

50' Refrigerator Car

50th Anniv. Special Two Kits - Mil Comp. Gondola N&W Hopper
ACF Center Flow Covered Hopper Car
ACF Center Flow Covered Hopper Car
AT&SF Caboose

CB&Q Dynamometer Car

Cushion Coil Car

HC Series Center Flow Tank Car

NYC Container Car

Outside Braced Caboose

Outside Braced Refrigerator Car
Pullman Standard Full-Door Boxcar
Watermelon Car

85' Coach

85' Roomette

85' Roomette

55 Ft. Center Flow Hopper

60' Double Plug Door Boxcar

Boxcar 197605

RPO- Baggage Mail Car (marked as Globe Unpainted ATSF Prototype)
Rock Island "100 Years of Progress" Tuscan Red/22059
40 Ft Boxcar UP Be Specific

20,700 Gal. Tank Car

3" Straight HO Code 100 Track

USRA Steel Rebuilt Boxcar

0-4-0

4-6-0.

Miracle Chair Company

Pop Gracins

Chesapeake & Ohio AAR 40' Box Car
Baggage

Coach

Low Side Tender

40' AAR Boxcar - 8'Door 1520 Reading
Central New Jersey 40' Boxcar Bright Red w. White Ltr.
4-Truck Shay

NW-1

GN Passenger Depot Bellingham, WA
Brevikston Millwork

Cape Fear Company House

Miller Brothers Lumber Supply

RGS llium Station

SCL#40 Boxcar BCR w/ white paint

40 Ton USRA Boxcar C&W 8041

Category
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Locomotive
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Track

Rolling Stock
Locomotive
Locomotive
Structure
Structure
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Locomotive
Locomotive
Structure
Structure
Structure
Structure
Structure
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock

Railroad

Western Atlantic
Santa Fe

Koppers Plastics
ATSF

AT & SF

CB&Q

Great Northern
New York Central

Pennsylvania
Southern

Atlantic Coast
Illinois Central
Illinois Central
Illinois Central

Enjoy Plastics
Roscoe, Snyder & Pacific
Union Pacific
Unlettered

Rock Island

Union Pacific

GATX/ Pemex #5151

Roscoe, Snyder & Pacific #32
Unmarked
East Broad Top

Chesapeake & Ohio
New York Central
New York Central

Reading

Central New Jersey
Unlettered
Unlettered

Southern Coast Line

Charleston @ Western Carolina

872-2
3-1035
20 005 402
823
6404-2

52206
732

P-620
107441
12000

GND
CCK1486
Zip 26
CCK1329
CM-34
15
HO-105

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

16.00
15.00
65.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
35.00
5.00
25.00
50.00
200.00
40.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
17.00
18.00
email
$210.00
$ 95.00
$210.00
S 40.00
$130.00
S 77.00
S 10.00
$ 10.00
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no
no
Yes

partial

yes
Yes
yes
Yes
yes
no
no
no
Yes
No
no

partial
no

X2
Athearn box
no instructions

no instructions

English's Model Railroad Supply box

Black with no markings. Square tender
Firm. New, in box

Needs restoration. All parts appear to be included. Lit interior

Light box damage

Brand new - unopened
Brand new - unopened
No longer in production
Sealed

Sealed



Con-Cor Models
Crestline Models
Crestline Models
Diamond Scale
Downtown Deco
FOS Scale Models
FOS Scale Models
FOS Scale Models
Gem Models

Globe

Historical Scale Models
IMW

Interaction Hobbies
Interaction Hobbies
Kinsman Scale Models
LaBelle

LaBelle

LaBelle

LaBelle

LaBelle

Laser Art

LM Blum

LM Blum

LM Blum

LM Blum/ Tenshodo
LM Blum/ Tenshodo
LM Blum/ Tenshodo
Main Line Models
Mantua Metal
Mantua Metal
Mantua

Master Creations
Master Creations
Micro-Scale Models
Miller Engineering
Misc.

Model Power
Model Railways
Motrak Models
Muir Models

New Creations Victorian

Northeastern Scale Models

Northwest Short Line
Pacific Fast Mail
Quality Craft

Quality Craft

Quality Craft

Quality Craft

Railroad Kits

Red Ball

Red Ball

Red Ball

Revell

Rivarossi

Roller Bearing Models
Roller Bearing Models
Roller Bearing Models

40 Ton USRA Boxcar C&W 8157
Diner

Solarium

Chip Car Loader Kit

Pattersons Hardware

F. Divin Blacksmith

Fenimore Bros. Coal

Yard Office #3

4-6-0 F12e

F7B Dummy

Capistrano Depot
Fairbanks-Morse Direct Coaling Tower
Keegers Garage and Repair
Stu's Tobacco Shop
Automobile Boxcar

D&RG "Alamosa" Business
Denver & Ft. Worth Coach
F&CC Coach

F&CC Combine

Observation Car

Rocky Point Lighthouse

0-4-4T

0-6-0T

2-4-4T

0-6-0T

0-6-0T

2-6-2T

50' Express Reefer

All Metal Gondola Car Kit
Refrigerator

0-6-0T

McCabe Engine Service Facility
Railhead Saloon

1930-1940 Gulf Gas Station
Mobilgas Sign

Four pairs of old metal trucks, wheels and parts
0-4-0

Yardmaster's Office Kit
Adamsville Depot

Bodie City Morgue

St. Mary's Church

Southern Pacific 50' Auto Car
0-8-0T

0-8-0

70' Mo Pac Express Boxcar

85' Aluminum Covered Gondola
N&W Two Bay Hopper

PRR 86' High Cube Boxcar
Office Kit 2 1/2

Oldie Refrigerator RS

Oldie Refrigerator RS

Pressed Steel Composite Side Gondola
0-6-0T

0-4-0

50' "Waffle Side" Box car
GATX 30' 10,000 gal Tank Car
GATX 40' 14,000 gal Tank Car

Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Structure
Structure
Structure
Structure
Locomotive
Locomotive
Structure
Structure
Structure
Structure
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Structure
Locomotive
Locomotive
Locomotive
Locomotive
Locomotive
Locomotive
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Locomotive
Structure
Structure
Structure
Structure
Rolling Stock
Locomotive
Structure
Structure
Structure
Structure
Rolling Stock
Locomotive
Locomotive
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Structure
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Locomotive
Locomotive
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock
Rolling Stock

Charleston @ Western Carolina
Unlettered
Unlettered

Rutland
Union Pacific

AT&SF

Florence & Cripple Creek
Florence & Cripple Creek
Unlettered

None

None

None

None

None

None
Pennsylvania
B&O 250538
Unlettered Grey

Reading #12

Southern Pacific
Unmarked
Unmarked
Missouri Pacific
Southern Pacific
Norfolk & Western
Pennsylvania

Cudahys Sunlight / Old Dutch Cleanser
Ralston Purina Co.

Baltimore & Ohio
Chesapeake & Ohio
GATX

HO-105
6610
6607

CCL-14

DD1049

KOM#36

KT-107
B89
CD#5

HO-3103
HO-3101

HOn3-24
HOn3-20

HO6
695

210
205

83303
124

-6
1973
P-3

K-183
K-40
4361
0-6-0T
96
627-202
627-604
627-602

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HOn3
HOn3
HOn3
HOn3
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
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$

10.00
20.00
10.00
23.00
44.95
40.00
50.00
69.95

350.00

15.00
30.00
13.00
48.95
55.95
10.00
19.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
60.00

$225.00
$145.00
$225.00
$145.00
$125.00
$145.00

$
$
$

10.00
15.00
15.00

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

LR ALV SRV MRV ARV SRV SRV,

25.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
21.00
45.00
10.00

$150.00
$225.00

$

RV RV RV RV SV RV LV SRV SV ARV ARV, SV,

10.00
24.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
19.00
70.00
50.00
10.00

9.00
15.00

no

No
no
no
no
no
no
yes

no
partial
yes
no
no
no

Box is in terrible shape, but appears complete

Firm. Needs some driver work, DCC, fresh paint

has Roundhouse trucks

No longer in production

Firm Price. DC. Unpainted

Firm Price. DC. Unpainted

Firm Price. DC. Paint needs work

Firm Price. DC. Unpainted. Wood smoke stack
DC. Unpainted. Minor damage

Firm. DC. Unpainted.

Brass couplers

Plastic couplers- Kadee-style
DCC. Painted. Needs work

No longer in production

No longer in production

Unpainted. Needs cleaning. DC, Firm price
DC, Firm price

No longer in production
Plain box. Markings are one side each
Plain box

plain box. Disassembled for rebuilding.
Minor damage

Looks Incomplete



no
partial
yes
No No instructions
No No instructions
no
no
partial
no
no
no
no
no
No
no Two, hand-written, pencil drawings included
no New
yes
yes
No
yes DCC. Needs some tweaking.
Yes Needs restoration. No box

no
Yes Minor restoration/completion work

Yes Minor damage. Kadee-style couplers

yes

Roller Bearing Models GATX 65' Propane Tank Car Rolling Stock GATX 610 HO $ 29.00
Roundhouse 60' Flat Trailer Train Rolling Stock MMTX C1281 HO S 17.00
Roundhouse Covered Hopper PLCX1260 Rolling Stock Cook Industries 7861 HO $ 20.00
Roundhouse Pullman Combine Rolling Stock Unlettered 6083 HO S 15.00
Roundhouse Pullman Diner Rolling Stock Unlettered 6084 HO $ 15.00
Roundhouse Tender Kit - Short Vanderbilt Rolling Stock 403 HO S 25.00
Roundhouse Tight Bottom Ore Car Rolling Stock Butte, Anaconda & Pacific 1717 HO $ 10.00
Roundhouse 4-4-2 Atlantic Locomotive 435 HO $125.00
Silver Streak Caboose, TR Rod Erie Rolling Stock Erie 929-120 HO $ 18.00
Silver Streak Gondola, SP Less Trucks Rolling Stock Southern Pacific 929-503 HO $ 10.00
Silver Streak Reefer, GB&W Rolling Stock Green Bay & Western 929-408 HO $ 10.00
Slim Princess D&RGW Gondola Rolling Stock DRG&W HOn3 S 38.00
Southern Kits 70' Circus Stock Car Rolling Stock HO $ 10.00
Star Line Models Concrete Underpass Kit Structure HO S 30.00
Suydam Caboose Car Interior Set Rolling Stock 421 HO S 17.00
Tichy Train Group 6 Cars Bulk Packed - Class 103 10,000 gallon 54" Dome Tank Car Rolling Stock 6020 HO S 75.00
TM of | B&O 40" AAR Boxcar Rolling Stock Baltimore & Ohio 3509 HO $ 5.50
TM of | Baltimore & Ohio 36' Offset Hopper w/ Load Rolling Stock Baltimore & Ohio 2951 HO S 8.00
Ulrich Composite Gondola Rolling Stock CRRNJ 106 HO $ 15.00
United 4-6-4T Locomotive 4-6-4T HO $300.00
Unknown Gondola Rolling Stock Reading 30045 HO S 5.00
Narious  EMDF-Units-Various Manufacturers  Locomotive photosonwebsiteinstore  HO  $300.00  no  Lotofmanylocomotives and parts. Free Shipping |
Varney Aerotrain Loco Kit (Dummy) Locomotive 2583 HO $ 15.00
Varney Coach Rolling Stock Unlettered PA-40 HO S 15.00
Varney HO Scale Varney Tinplate NYC Pacemaker 40' Single Door Box Car #174480 Rolling Stock New York Central HO $ 15.00
Varney Pullman Passenger Car Rolling Stock Pullman PA-300 HO $ 15.00
Walthers 54' GSC Flat Car Rolling Stock Union Pacific 3750 HO $ 15.00
Walthers 75' Combination Labeled as 6610? Rolling Stock N/A 7842 HO S 20.00
Walthers Box Rolling Stock 6801 HO $ 10.00
Walthers Brach's 40 Foot Airslide 43467 Rolling Stock 43467 HO S 30.00
Walthers Brach's 40 Foot Airslide 44825 Rolling Stock 44825 HO $ 30.00
Walthers Brach's 40 Foot Airslide 44826 Rolling Stock 44826 HO $ 30.00
Walthers Flat Rolling Stock 6806 HO S 9.60
Walthers Interior Standard Caboose Rolling Stock N/A 933-940 HO S 5.00
Walthers North Shore Interior Rolling Stock North Shore 933-872 HO $ 5.00
Walthers Pullman Interior Rolling Stock Pullman U660 HO S 5.00
Walthers Sinclair Tank Rolling Stock Sinclair 6508 HO S 14.00
Walthers Single Bay Airslide B&O Rolling Stock Baltimore & Ohio 932-4604 HO S 15.00
Weaver - Quality Craft 36' Ribbed 2-Bay Hopper Peaked End Rolling Stock Norfolk & Western 954 [0} $ 10.00
Ye Olde Huff-n-Puff Ye Olde Work Shop Structure 1001 HO S 10.00

If in doubt, please e-mail for photos. Some locomotives need work.

To order kits, please e-mail Conowingomodels@yahoo.com

no 65x in stock



