



14-Feb-26

Manufacturer	Name	Category	Railroad	Kit #	Scale	Price	Built	Notes
Accurail	Ft. DDM&S 40' OB Box - Steel Ends	Rolling Stock		1511	HO	\$ 16.00	no	
Accurail	M-K-T 3211 AAR 40' Steel Box	Rolling Stock		3211	HO	\$ 15.00	no	
AHM Rivarossi	4-4-0 Pocher	Locomotive	Western Atlantic	5068	HO	\$ 65.00	Yes	
Ambroid	1 1/2 Door Automobile Car	Rolling Stock		1	HO	\$ 10.00	partial	
Ambroid	50' Refrigerator Car	Rolling Stock	Santa Fe	H-8	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	50th Anniv. Special Two Kits - Mil Comp. Gondola N&W Hopper	Rolling Stock		8	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	ACF Center Flow Covered Hopper Car	Rolling Stock	Koppers Plastics	3	HO	\$ 20.00	no	x2
Ambroid	ACF Center Flow Covered Hopper Car	Rolling Stock	ATSF	K-11	HO	\$ 20.00	no	Athearn box
Ambroid	AT&SF Caboose	Rolling Stock	AT & SF	H-22	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	CB&Q Dynamometer Car	Rolling Stock	CB&Q	9	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	Cushion Coil Car	Rolling Stock		7	HO	\$ 20.00	no	no instructions
Ambroid	HC Series Center Flow Tank Car	Rolling Stock	Great Northern	K-11	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	NYC Container Car	Rolling Stock	New York Central	12	HO	\$ 20.00	no	no instructions
Ambroid	Outside Braced Caboose	Rolling Stock		3	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	Outside Braced Refrigerator Car	Rolling Stock	Pennsylvania	5	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	Pullman Standard Full-Door Boxcar	Rolling Stock	Southern	2	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Ambroid	Watermelon Car	Rolling Stock	Atlantic Coast	K-3	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
American Railroad Models	85' Coach	Rolling Stock	Illinois Central		HO	\$ 10.00	No	
American Railroad Models	85' Roomette	Rolling Stock	Illinois Central	1	HO	\$ 10.00	No	
American Railroad Models	85' Roomette	Rolling Stock	Illinois Central	2	HO	\$ 10.00	No	
Athearn	55 Ft. Center Flow Hopper	Rolling Stock	Enjoy Plastics	1904	HO	\$ 10.00	partial	
Athearn	60' Double Plug Door Boxcar	Rolling Stock	Roscoe, Snyder & Pacific	91292	HO	\$ 30.00	yes	
Athearn	Boxcar 197605	Rolling Stock	Union Pacific		HO	\$ 10.00	no	English's Model Railroad Supply box
Athearn	RPO- Baggage Mail Car (marked as Globe Unpainted ATSF Prototype)	Rolling Stock	Unlettered		HO	\$ 10.00	No	
Athearn / Bev-Bel Corp	Rock Island "100 Years of Progress" Tuscan Red/22059	Rolling Stock	Rock Island	872-2	HO	\$ 5.00	no	
Athearn/English	40 Ft Boxcar UP Be Specific	Rolling Stock	Union Pacific	3-1035	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Atlas	20,700 Gal. Tank Car	Rolling Stock	GATX/ Pemex #5151	20 005 402	HO	\$ 35.00	yes	
Atlas	3" Straight HO Code 100 Track	Track		823	HO	\$ 5.00	Yes	
Atlas	USRA Steel Rebuilt Boxcar	Rolling Stock	Roscoe, Snyder & Pacific #32	6404-2	HO	\$ 25.00	yes	
ATT	0-4-0	Locomotive	Unmarked		HO	\$ 50.00	Yes	Black with no markings. Square tender
Bachmann	4-6-0.	Locomotive	East Broad Top	52206	HO	\$200.00	yes	Firm. New, in box
Bar Mills	Miracle Chair Company	Structure		732	HO	\$ 40.00	no	
Bar Mills	Pop Gracins	Structure			HO	\$ 50.00	no	
Bev-Bel Corp	Chesapeake & Ohio AAR 40' Box Car	Rolling Stock	Chesapeake & Ohio		HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Blue Line	Baggage	Rolling Stock	New York Central		HO	\$ 10.00	Yes	Needs restoration. All parts appear to be included. Lit interior
Blue Line	Coach	Rolling Stock	New York Central		HO	\$ 10.00	No	
Bowser	Low Side Tender	Rolling Stock		P-620	HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Branchline Trains	40' AAR Boxcar - 8'Door 1520 Reading	Rolling Stock	Reading	107441	HO	\$ 17.00	partial	Light box damage
Branchline Trains	Central New Jersey 40' Boxcar Bright Red w. White Ltr.	Rolling Stock	Central New Jersey	12000	HO	\$ 18.00	no	
Broadway Limited Imports	4-Truck Shay	Locomotive	Unlettered		HO	email		Brand new - unopened
Broadway Limited Imports	NW-1	Locomotive	Unlettered		HO	\$210.00	Yes	Brand new - unopened
C.C. Crow	GN Passenger Depot Bellingham, WA	Structure		GND	HO	\$ 95.00	No	No longer in production
Carolina Craftsman Kits	Brevikston Millwork	Structure		CCK1486	HO	\$210.00	no	Sealed
Carolina Craftsman Kits	Cape Fear Company House	Structure		Zip 26	HO	\$ 40.00	no	
Carolina Craftsman Kits	Miller Brothers Lumber Supply	Structure		CCK1329	HO	\$130.00	no	Sealed
Classic Miniatures	RGS Ilium Station	Structure		CM-34	HO	\$ 77.00	no	
Collectors Corner	SCL#40 Boxcar BCR w/ white paint	Rolling Stock	Southern Coast Line	15	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Con-Cor Models	40 Ton USRA Boxcar C&W 8041	Rolling Stock	Charleston @ Western Carolina	HO-105	HO	\$ 10.00	no	

Con-Cor Models	40 Ton USRA Boxcar C&W 8157	Rolling Stock	Charleston @ Western Carolina	HO-105	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Crestline Models	Diner	Rolling Stock	Unlettered	6610	HO	\$ 20.00	No	Box is in terrible shape, but appears complete
Crestline Models	Solarium	Rolling Stock	Unlettered	6607	HO	\$ 10.00	No	
Diamond Scale	Chip Car Loader Kit	Rolling Stock		CCL-14	HO	\$ 23.00	no	
Downtown Deco	Pattersons Hardware	Structure		DD1049	HO	\$ 44.95	no	
FOS Scale Models	F. Divin Blacksmith	Structure		KOM#36	HO	\$ 40.00	no	
FOS Scale Models	Fenimore Bros. Coal	Structure			HO	\$ 50.00	no	
FOS Scale Models	Yard Office #3	Structure			HO	\$ 69.95	no	
Gem Models	4-6-0 F12e	Locomotive	Rutland	KT-107	HO	\$350.00	yes	Firm. Needs some driver work, DCC, fresh paint
Globe	F7B Dummy	Locomotive	Union Pacific	B89	HO	\$ 15.00	No	
Historical Scale Models	Capistrano Depot	Structure		CD#5	HO	\$ 30.00	no	
IMW	Fairbanks-Morse Direct Coaling Tower	Structure			HO	\$ 13.00	no	
Interaction Hobbies	Keegers Garage and Repair	Structure		HO-3103	HO	\$ 48.95	no	
Interaction Hobbies	Stu's Tobacco Shop	Structure		HO-3101	HO	\$ 55.95	no	
Kinsman Scale Models	Automobile Boxcar	Rolling Stock	AT&SF		HO	\$ 10.00	no	
LaBelle	D&RG "Alamosa" Business	Rolling Stock		HOn3-24	HOn3	\$ 19.00	no	
LaBelle	Denver & Ft. Worth Coach	Rolling Stock		HOn3-20	HOn3	\$ 14.00	no	has Roundhouse trucks
LaBelle	F&CC Coach	Rolling Stock	Florence & Cripple Creek		HOn3	\$ 15.00	no	
LaBelle	F&CC Combine	Rolling Stock	Florence & Cripple Creek		HOn3	\$ 15.00	no	
LaBelle	Observation Car	Rolling Stock	Unlettered	HO6	HO	\$ 25.00	No	
Laser Art	Rocky Point Lighthouse	Structure		695	HO	\$ 60.00	no	No longer in production
LM Blum	0-4-4T	Locomotive	None		HO	\$225.00	Yes	Firm Price. DC. Unpainted
LM Blum	0-6-0T	Locomotive	None		HO	\$145.00	Yes	Firm Price. DC. Unpainted
LM Blum	2-4-4T	Locomotive	None		HO	\$225.00	Yes	Firm Price. DC. Paint needs work
LM Blum/ Tenshodo	0-6-0T	Locomotive	None		HO	\$145.00	yes	Firm Price. DC. Unpainted. Wood smoke stack
LM Blum/ Tenshodo	0-6-0T	Locomotive	None		HO	\$125.00	yes	DC. Unpainted. Minor damage
LM Blum/ Tenshodo	2-6-2T	Locomotive	None		HO	\$145.00	yes	Firm. DC. Unpainted.
Main Line Models	50' Express Reefer	Rolling Stock	Pennsylvania		HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Mantua Metal	All Metal Gondola Car Kit	Rolling Stock	B&O 250538		HO	\$ 15.00	Yes	Brass couplers
Mantua Metal	Refrigerator	Rolling Stock	Unlettered Grey		HO	\$ 15.00	Yes	Plastic couplers- Kadee-style
Mantua	0-6-0T	Locomotive			HO		yes	DCC. Painted. Needs work
Master Creations	McCabe Engine Service Facility	Structure		210	HO	\$200.00	no	
Master Creations	Railhead Saloon	Structure		205	HO	\$150.00	no	
Micro-Scale Models	1930-1940 Gulf Gas Station	Structure			HO	\$100.00	no	No longer in production
Miller Engineering	Mobilgas Sign	Structure			HO	\$ 25.00	yes	
Misc.	Four pairs of old metal trucks, wheels and parts	Rolling Stock			HO	\$ 10.00	Yes	
Model Power	0-4-0	Locomotive	Reading #12		HO	\$ 20.00	yes	
Model Railways	Yardmaster's Office Kit	Structure			HO	\$ 20.00	no	
Motrak Models	Adamsville Depot	Structure		83303	HO	\$ 30.00	no	
Muir Models	Bodie City Morgue	Structure		124	HO	\$ 21.00	no	No longer in production
New Creations Victorian	St. Mary's Church	Structure			HO	\$ 45.00	no	
Northeastern Scale Models	Southern Pacific 50' Auto Car	Rolling Stock	Southern Pacific		HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Northwest Short Line	0-8-0T	Locomotive	Unmarked		HO	\$150.00	yes	Unpainted. Needs cleaning. DC, Firm price
Pacific Fast Mail	0-8-0	Locomotive	Unmarked		HO	\$225.00	yes	DC, Firm price
Quality Craft	70' Mo Pac Express Boxcar	Rolling Stock	Missouri Pacific		HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Quality Craft	85' Aluminum Covered Gondola	Rolling Stock	Southern Pacific	S-6	HO	\$ 24.00	no	
Quality Craft	N&W Two Bay Hopper	Rolling Stock	Norfolk & Western	1973	HO	\$ 15.00	no	
Quality Craft	PRR 86' High Cube Boxcar	Rolling Stock	Pennsylvania	P-3	HO	\$ 15.00	no	
Railroad Kits	Office Kit 2 1/2	Structure			HO	\$ 30.00	no	No longer in production
Red Ball	Oldie Refrigerator R5	Rolling Stock	Cudahys Sunlight / Old Dutch Cleanser	K-183	HO	\$ 10.00	no	Plain box. Markings are one side each
Red Ball	Oldie Refrigerator R5	Rolling Stock	Ralston Purina Co.	K-40	HO	\$ 10.00	no	Plain box
Red Ball	Pressed Steel Composite Side Gondola	Rolling Stock		4361	HO	\$ 19.00	no	
Revell	0-6-0T	Locomotive		0-6-0T	HO	\$ 70.00	partial	plain box. Disassembled for rebuilding.
Rivarossi	0-4-0	Locomotive	Baltimore & Ohio	96	HO	\$ 50.00	yes	Minor damage
Roller Bearing Models	50' "Waffle Side" Box car	Rolling Stock	Chesapeake & Ohio	627-202	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Roller Bearing Models	GATX 30' 10,000 gal Tank Car	Rolling Stock	GATX	627-604	HO	\$ 9.00	no	Looks Incomplete
Roller Bearing Models	GATX 40' 14,000 gal Tank Car	Rolling Stock		627-602	HO	\$ 15.00	no	

Roller Bearing Models	GATX 65' Propane Tank Car	Rolling Stock GATX	610	HO	\$ 29.00	no	
Roundhouse	60' Flat Trailer Train	Rolling Stock MMTX	C1281	HO	\$ 17.00	partial	
Roundhouse	Covered Hopper PLCX1260	Rolling Stock Cook Industries	7861	HO	\$ 20.00	yes	
Roundhouse	Pullman Combine	Rolling Stock Unlettered	6083	HO	\$ 15.00	No	No instructions
Roundhouse	Pullman Diner	Rolling Stock Unlettered	6084	HO	\$ 15.00	No	No instructions
Roundhouse	Tender Kit - Short Vanderbilt	Rolling Stock	403	HO	\$ 25.00	no	
Roundhouse	Tight Bottom Ore Car	Rolling Stock Butte, Anaconda & Pacific	1717	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Roundhouse	4-4-2 Atlantic	Locomotive	435	HO	\$125.00	partial	
Silver Streak	Caboose, TR Rod Erie	Rolling Stock Erie	929-120	HO	\$ 18.00	no	
Silver Streak	Gondola, SP Less Trucks	Rolling Stock Southern Pacific	929-503	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Silver Streak	Reefer, GB&W	Rolling Stock Green Bay & Western	929-408	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Slim Princess	D&RGW Gondola	Rolling Stock DRG&W		HO _{n3}	\$ 38.00	no	
Southern Kits	70' Circus Stock Car	Rolling Stock		HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Star Line Models	Concrete Underpass Kit	Structure		HO	\$ 30.00	No	
Suydam	Caboose Car Interior Set	Rolling Stock	421	HO	\$ 17.00	no	Two, hand-written, pencil drawings included
Tichy Train Group	6 Cars Bulk Packed - Class 103 10,000 gallon 54" Dome Tank Car	Rolling Stock	6020	HO	\$ 75.00	no	New
TM of I	B&O 40" AAR Boxcar	Rolling Stock Baltimore & Ohio	3509	HO	\$ 5.50	yes	
TM of I	Baltimore & Ohio 36' Offset Hopper w/ Load	Rolling Stock Baltimore & Ohio	2951	HO	\$ 8.00	yes	
Ulrich	Composite Gondola	Rolling Stock CRRNJ	106	HO	\$ 15.00	No	
United	4-6-4T	Locomotive	4-6-4T	HO	\$300.00	yes	DCC. Needs some tweaking.
Unknown	Gondola	Rolling Stock Reading	30045	HO	\$ 5.00	Yes	Needs restoration. No box
Various	EMD F-Units - Various Manufacturers	Locomotive photos on website in store		HO	\$300.00	no	Lot of many locomotives and parts. Free Shipping
Varney	Aerotrains Loco Kit (Dummy)	Locomotive	2583	HO	\$ 15.00	no	
Varney	Coach	Rolling Stock Unlettered	PA-40	HO	\$ 15.00	Yes	Minor restoration/completion work
Varney	HO Scale Varney Tinplate NYC Pacemaker 40' Single Door Box Car #174480	Rolling Stock New York Central		HO	\$ 15.00	Yes	Minor damage. Kadee-style couplers
Varney	Pullman Passenger Car	Rolling Stock Pullman	PA-300	HO	\$ 15.00	No	
Walthers	54' GSC Flat Car	Rolling Stock Union Pacific	3750	HO	\$ 15.00	yes	
Walthers	75' Combination Labeled as 6610?	Rolling Stock N/A	7842	HO	\$ 20.00	No	
Walthers	Box	Rolling Stock	6801	HO	\$ 10.00	no	
Walthers	Brach's 40 Foot Airslide 43467	Rolling Stock	43467	HO	\$ 30.00	no	
Walthers	Brach's 40 Foot Airslide 44825	Rolling Stock	44825	HO	\$ 30.00	no	
Walthers	Brach's 40 Foot Airslide 44826	Rolling Stock	44826	HO	\$ 30.00	no	
Walthers	Flat	Rolling Stock	6806	HO	\$ 9.60	no	
Walthers	Interior Standard Caboose	Rolling Stock N/A	933-940	HO	\$ 5.00	No	
Walthers	North Shore Interior	Rolling Stock North Shore	933-872	HO	\$ 5.00	No	
Walthers	Pullman Interior	Rolling Stock Pullman	U660	HO	\$ 5.00	No	
Walthers	Sinclair Tank	Rolling Stock Sinclair	6508	HO	\$ 14.00	no	
Walthers	Single Bay Airslide B&O	Rolling Stock Baltimore & Ohio	932-4604	HO	\$ 15.00	no	
Weaver - Quality Craft	36' Ribbed 2-Bay Hopper Peaked End	Rolling Stock Norfolk & Western	954	O	\$ 10.00	yes	
Ye Olde Huff-n-Puff	Ye Olde Work Shop	Structure	1001	HO	\$ 10.00	no	65x in stock

If in doubt, please e-mail for photos. Some locomotives need work.

To order kits, please e-mail Conowingomodels@yahoo.com